Sports Organization Lead Innovatives

FOUNDATION

(Full restoration of your healthy future.)

Vission: make a stand at olyampics 20-24

Email: info@solii.org, www.solii.org

DONOR MEMBERSHIP FORM

Date of Application:

It is our honor and dignity for which we inviting your valuable membership in

SOLI Foundation which is working for healthy society and make a stand in international arenas

Full Name:	_ Father's Name:
Address:	
Date of Birth:	Nationality:
Mobile: Ph	one:
Designation: Office:_	
Educational Qualification:	
How you will serve in SOLI FOUNDATION ? :	
Field of Intrest:	
Details of payment	
Demand Draft/Cheque No	Dated
Amount Drawn on	(Name of the Bank and its Branch)
I declare that I shall offer my services & time for the b which I shall not except any monetary agin.	etterment of the objects of the SOLI Foundation fo
Place:	
Date:	(Signature)
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	Membership Fees:-
Application Deposit Rs	DONOR member shell be an individual who may be admitted as such on payment of donation to SOLI Foundation of a sum of
Received on Signature	
Membership No	Rs. 1,00,000/- + Taxes if any, as managing committee may beside from time to time.
The Applicant fulfils the rules and regulations of Bye Life/Annual/ Institutional. For Secretary	laws. The application may be approved for

(Kindly attach two photo & one copy of each of ID & Address Proof))

PRIVILEGES OF MEMBERSHIP FOR SOLI Foundation

Membership number with issuance of Registration Certificate.

Fee / economical charges to participate in SOLI Foundation Programmes

Discounted entry to the other concerned Associations.

Display in members Directory.

Expertise to organize the programe of sports and physical education in the institute.

Support in organizing one conference - work shop seminar on physical education and sport sciences

Technical advice as and when necessary on mutual consent.

Membership display on website

OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION

It is advisable to keep photo copies of the filled in application form along with the Demand Draft and documents attached there with for information and future reference.

Final decision on every application rests with th executive committee of SOLI Foundation. The decision is final and binding on the applicant.